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AIRDATE: December 3&4, 1983 

This coming Thursday, December 8th, the entire rock world 
will pause to pay homage to one of its true legends, 
Jim Morrison df the Doors. Were it not for his tragic 
death in Paris, it would've been his 40th birthday. 
We'll look back to the day after his 27th birthday when 
a security guard mistook Morrison for a fan and maced 
the Doors' lead singer. 

We'll also note birthday wishes to Dennis Wilson of the 
Beach Boys who turns 39, and Chris Hillman of the Byrds, 
who will be 41. 

We'll look back on a nerve-racking week for the Rolling 
Stones. On December 5th, 1968, Mick and the boys held 
a true Elizabethan beggars' banquet for their new album, 
"Beggar's Banquet." It's the 16th anniversary of the 
"Their Satanic Majesty's Request" LP turning gold before it 
was released and 18 years ago this week Keith Richards was 
nearly electrocuted on stage by an ungr ounded mike. 

The three top songs.from the first week in December, 1969 
were "Come Together" the Beatles, "Leaving on a Jet Plane" 
by Peter, Paul and Mary and number one "Na Na Hey Hey Kiss 
Him Goodbye" by Steam. 

All this and more can be heard every week on SOUNDTRACK OF 
THE 60s. 
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ELEMENT 

G OF PART I 
THAT/Dave Clark Five 

/McCoys 
-/Los Bravos • 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s. 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 
I. 

LOG . UNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
INTERVIEW-- EOPLE 
HAIR/Cowsills 
I CAN HEAR MUSIC/Beac Boys 
OB LA DI OB LA DA/Beatle 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s. 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 -LOGO: UNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
YOU'RE 16/ obnny Burnette 
CHAINS/Cookies 
NEEDLES_ AND PINS(searchers 

r 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s. 

LO~ INSERT: PLUS STATION ID C-3 

LOGO: OUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
INTERVIE JOHN KAY 
BORN TO BE D/Steppenwolf 
MAGIC CARPET R /Steppenwolf 

. 

" 

" 

" 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOU~CK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: / C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK,6F THE 60s 
BUS ·STOP/Hollies_/ __ 
BERNADETTE/Four Tops 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCALINSERT: C-5 / 

LOGO: • SOUNDTRACK OF THE 6J}s1/ 
BLUE VELVET/Bobby Vinto~ / 
RHYTHM OF THE RAIN/Cascades 
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********** ;2 Promos; 
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RUNNING 
TIME 

08:27 

2:00 

11:18 

2:00 

07:20 

2:10 

08:41 

2:00 

05:50 

2:00 

THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:44 
THEME TO: 57:50 

05:53 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION 1.0.: 

C-6 
2:00 

: 10 
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SIDES: 2A and 2B 

ELEMENT 

THEME OPENING OF PART II 
CRY LIKE BY/Box Tops 
PROMISES PROM /Dionne Warwick 
THE EYES OF A NEW RK WOMAN/B. J. Thomas 

OUTCUE: • " ... ON SOUNDTRAC~ bF THE 6 0 s. " . 

C-1 

LOGO: OUNDTRACK OF THE 60s J 
INTERVIE GENE McDAN ELS / 
100 POUNDS O CLAY/ ne McDaniels 
I'M A MAN/YardbI 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LO~: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
19th1IB.RVOUS BREAKDOWN/Rolling Stones 
LITTLE GIRL/. ndicate of Sound 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUN TRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: PLUS STATION ID 

OUNDTRACK OF 
--60s PEOPL 

-GO/Miracles 
BLACK Santana 
GREENBACK 'ngston Trio 

OUTCUE: 

LOGO: 
WORDS/Bee Gee ' 
I GUESS THE LORD 

OUTCUE: 

LOCAL INSERT: 

OF THE 60s." 

C-4 

60s 

IN N.Y.C./Nilsson 

~K OF THE 60s." 

C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
GOTTA GET UT eF THIS PLACE/AnifnaTs 

THE HAPPENING/Supremes 

THEME UP AND - UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 56:59 
THEME TO: 57: 50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION 1.0.: 

C-6 
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RUNNING 
TIME 

08:49 

2:00 

06:31 

2:00 

07:26 

2:10 

10:42 

2:00 

07:39 

2:00 

05:45 

2:00 
:10 




